

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

File #: Res 0331-

2024

Name:

Council Member Jennifer Gutiérrez, Member of the

New York City Commission on Public Information

and Communication.

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

Version:

In control: Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections

On agenda: 4/11/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION APPROVING THE APPOINTMENT COUNCIL MEMBER JENNIFER GUTIERREZ AS

A MEMBER OF THE NEW YORK CITY COMMISSION ON PUBLIC INFORMATION AND

COMMUNICATION.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Attachments: , , , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/28/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections	Hearing on P-C Item by Comm	
3/28/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections	P-C Item Laid Over by Comm	
4/11/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections	Hearing on P-C Item by Comm	
4/11/2024	*	Committee on Rules, Privileges and Elections	P-C Item Approved by Comm	Pass
4/11/2024	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
4/11/2024	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
4/11/2024	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass